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Shooter
Aliah Lloyd

Cassie Coulston-Gerigk

Collin Fox
Alexander Straith
Payton Pena
Ethan Hilderbrandt
Mark VanEvery
Peter O'Donnell
John Martin

Coline Prémand
Kaitrin Maidelis
David Ehrensbeck
Connor Broson
Jock Derek

James Hemmer
Audrey Zermatten
Gaélle Botton-Amiat
Salin Zhong

Jamal Dorlareen
Audrey Renggli
Jenner Velasquez
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Blue
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Blue
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SUNY Plattsburgh White
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UniFr 1

UniFr 1

UniFr 1

SUNY Plattsburgh White

SUNY Plattsburgh White

University

Grand Valley State University, USA
Grand Valley State University, USA
Grand Valley State University, USA
Grand Valley State University, USA

Lake Superior State University, USA

Plattsburgh State University, USA
Grand Valley State University, USA
Plattsburgh State University, USA
Grand Valley State University, USA
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
Plattsburgh State University, USA
Plattsburgh State University, USA
Plattsburgh State University, USA
Plattsburgh State University, USA
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
Plattsburgh State University, USA
University of Fribourg, Switzerland
Plattsburgh State University, USA
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96
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88
86
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85
84
77
78
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82
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51
60
58
46
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94
94
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88
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82
82
78
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64
59
61
51
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91
89
91
90
91
87
89
85
84
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81
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77
72
74
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Total
374
368
367
367
363
355
350
346
338
337
330
329
323
307
305
295
264
257
240
225
209
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Shooter Team University Total
Aliah Lloyd Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 96 92 95 91 374
Cassie Coulston-Gerigk Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 96 90 93 89 368
Collin Fox Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 93 94 89 91 367
Alexander Straith Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 92 94 91 90 367
1 Blue 1476
Ethan Hilderbrandt SUNY Plattsburgh Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 85 91 92 87 355
Peter O'Donnell SUNY Plattsburgh Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 86 88 87 85 346
Kaitrin Maidelis SUNY Plattsburgh Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 84 82 83 81 330
David Ehrensbeck SUNY Plattsburgh Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 77 82 86 84 329
2 SUNY Plattsburgh Red 1360
Coline Prémand UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 85 83 83 86 337
James Hemmer UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 76 76 81 72 305
Audrey Zermatten UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 82 63 76 74 295
Gaélle Botton-Amiat UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 64 66 64 70 264
3 UniFr 1 1201
Connor Broson SUNY Plattsburgh White Plattsburgh State University, USA 78 78 86 81 323
Jock Derek SUNY Plattsburgh White Plattsburgh State University, USA 80 74 76 77 307
Jamal Dorlareen SUNY Plattsburgh White Plattsburgh State University, USA 60 59 58 63 240
Jenner Velasquez SUNY Plattsburgh White Plattsburgh State University, USA 46 51 55 57 209

4 SUNY Plattsburgh White 1079



